

MyChart is our secure online portal for members 18 years of age and older. With MyChart, you can see your insurance information and parts of your UW Health medical information.

As a MyChart member you can -

View your benefit information

- Check claims status
- Check eligibility
- Review prior authorizations
- Sign up for email messages from Quartz including your explanation of benefits
- Take a test to see how healthy you are and access your very own wellness portal
- Request or print ID cards
- Change your Provider
- Update your contact information
- Send a message to Customer Service

If you visit a UW Health provider, you can -

- Get your test results online
- Make, cancel and see appointments
- View after visit summaries
- Read and print articles about health issues, medicines, allergies and immunizations

- Send secure messages to your health care team
- See benefit information for your children. (All features are available for children ages 0-11. For children ages 12-17, access is restricted to allergies, immunizations, sending messages and scheduling appointments. You cannot review appointments.)

What if I have a MyChart or MyCare account through another health system?

With MyChartCentral you can access all of your MyChart / MyCare accounts, including those from Gundersen Health System, Madison-area healthcare organizations and other organizations nationwide. Use MyChartCentral, found within MyChart, to access all those accounts from one place using a single username and password.

How do I sign up?

Quartz members 18 years of age and older can sign up. There are three ways to do this –

- Visit QuartzMyChart.com and complete the online form
- Sign up during your appointment at your UW Health clinic. Just ask your nurse or practitioner for an activation code
- ➤ Sign up at your UW Health
 Primary Care Clinic. No
 appointment needed. Ask
 any receptionist to help you
 (bring your photo ID)

Sign up today to enjoy the benefits of MyChart. To learn more, visit QuartzMyChart.com.



QuartzBenefits.com | Customer Service (800) 362-3310

Quartz-branded health plans are underwritten by Unity Health Plans Insurance Corporation, Gundersen Health Plan, Inc., Gundersen Health Plan Minnesota, and Physicians Plus Insurance Corporation.